
STARTERSSTARTERS
BUFFALO WINGS                                     
(10PC)14.95  (20PC)29.90  (30PC)44.85

7.75FRIED MUSHROOMS 4.25GARLIC BREAD
With Melted Mozzarella 6.25

15.95GRILLED OR FRIED CALAMARI
6.25PIZZA BREAD

CHEESE STIX                                                          
(6PC) 8.25  (12PC) 16.50  (24PC) 33.00

7.75FRIED ZUCCHINI
JALAPENO POPPERS                                           
(6PC) 8.25  (12PC) 16.50  (24PC) 33.00

16.50SAMPLER
Buffalo Wings (3), Jalapeño Poppers (3), Fried
Mushrooms  (3), Fried Zucchini (3), Onion
Rings (3) & Cheese Sticks (3)

7.75ONION RINGS 4.75FRENCH FRIES

SOUP & SALADSSOUP & SALADS
OUR FAMOUS CHILI...6.95                                                                        CHICKEN, VEGETABLES AND BARLEY SOUP ...5.95

7.95HOUSE SALAD
Romaine Lettuce, Red Onions, Black Olives, Cucumbers, Tomatoes &
Your Choice Of Dressing

20.95STEAK SALAD
N.Y. Strip Steak, Romaine Lettuce, Blue Cheese Crumbles, Tomatoes,
Mushrooms, Black Olives, Red Onions, Cucumbers With A Balsamic
Dressing

14.95ANTIPASTO SALAD
Romaine Lettuce with Chopped Salami, Prosciutto, Ham,  Cappicola
Tomatoes, Artichokes, Onions, Provolone Cheese,  Cucumbers & Our
House Italian Dressing

10.95ARUGULA SALAD
Lemon Vinaigrette Dressing, Shaved Parmigiano Cheese, Chopped
Onions, Cucumbers & Tomatoes

9.95CAESAR SALAD
Romaine Lettuce With Croutons & Parmigiano Cheese

14.95CHOPPED SALAD
Romaine Lettuce, Tomatoes, Fresh Corn, Olives, Bacon, Green Onions,
Avocado, a Lemon Sweet Dressing  & Topped With Corn Tortilla

21.95GRILLED SHRIMP & CALAMARI SALAD
On Arugula or Romaine Lettuce with a Lemon Dressing ADD GRILLED CHICKEN..8.95  ADD SALMON..13.95                         

ADD TUNA SALAD..9.95  ADD CHICKEN FINGERS..9.95

FISHFISH
(6pc) 13.95 (12pc) 20.95BREADED SHRIMP

Breaded & Fried Served with Fries
13.95TUNA SALAD SANDWICH

Your Choice of White or Multi Grain Bread. Served with Chips

25.95SALMON AVOCADO
Salmon with Avocado, Arugula and Cherry Tomatoes

19.95GRILLED SALMON SANDWICH
Salmon With Lettuce & Tomato Served With Fries & Cole Slaw

18.95BEER BATTERED FRIED COD
Served With Fries & Cole Slaw

PASTAPASTA
ALL PASTA DISHES ARE SERVED WITH MARINARA SAUCE & BREAD

13.50SPAGHETTI OR MOSTACCIOLI 15.50BAKED MOSTACCIOLI
Topped with Melted Mozzarella

15.50GNOCCHI
15.50RAVIOLI

Pasta Stuffed with Ricotta Cheese15.50TORTELLINI
Pasta Stuffed with Ricotta Cheese

15.50CAVATELLI17.50GARLIC & OIL WITH BROCCOLI
Your Choice Of Spaghetti or Mostaccioli
* Add Chicken 8.95 or Shrimp (5) 7.95

16.50GLUTEN FREE MOSTACCIOLI

SIDE ORDER OF MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE  7.25
MEAT SAUCE, PINK VODKA SAUCE OR PESTO SAUCE  3.00



FAMOUS BURGERSFAMOUS BURGERS
OUR BURGERS ARE ½ LB CERTIFIED ANGUS BEEF SERVED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATOES, ONIONS, PICKLES & FRIES

HAMBURGER   15.50 DOUBLE HAMBURGER  21.95

CHEESEBURGER  16.50 DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER  23.50

ADD BACON  1.50

VEGGIE  BURGERVEGGIE  BURGER
"THE BEYOND BURGER"  17.50

Veggie Patti on a Bun with Arugula, Tomato, Onion & Pickles Served with Fries

SANDWICHESSANDWICHES
20.50PRIME RIB SANDWICH

Sliced Prime Rib with Grilled Onions, Tomatoes & Fontina Cheese. On a
Frech Roll. Served With Fries & Cole Slaw.

21.50N.Y. STEAK SANDWICH
N.Y Strip, Lettuce & Tomatoes on a French Roll Served with Fries & Cole Slaw

23.50RIB EYE STEAK SANDWICH
Rib Eye with Gorgonzola on a French Roll Served with Fries & Cole Slaw

22.50FILET SLIDERS
3 Mini Filet with a Choice of Honey Dijon or Horse Radish Sauce Served
with Fries & Cole Slaw

13.50SAUSAGE SANDWICH
House Made Sausage top with Green Peppers on a French Roll Served
with Fries

13.50MEATBALL SANDWICH
House-Made Meatballs with Marinara Sauce on a French Roll Served
with Fries
* ADD MELTED MOZZARELLA..1.50 *ON GARLIC BREAD.................2.00

15.50CHICKEN SANDWICH
Grilled Chicken Breast with Provolone Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & on a
French Roll Served with Fries

11.95GRILLED PORTOBELLO
Portobello Mushroom with Arugula, Goat Cheese & Tomatoes on a Bun
Served with Fries
* ADD A BURGER PATTI 7.9516.50FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Fried Chicken Breast with Lettuce, Tomato & on a French Roll Served
with Fries

10.95PEPPER & EGG SANDWICH
Eggs & Green Peppers on a French Roll & Served with Fries

11.95ITALIAN SUBMARINE
Salami, Prosciutto, Cappicola, Ham, Fontina & Provolone, Lettuce,
Tomato & Italian Dressing on a French Roll Served with Chips

10.50GRILLED CHEESE
Choice of White or Multi Grain Bread Served with Fries

12.50EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA SANDWICH
Breaded & Baked, Topped with Red Sauce & Mozzarella. Served with
Fries

12.50CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES

12.95GRILLED VEGETABLE PANINI
Sliced Eggplant, Zucchini, Summer Squash, Roasted Red Peppers, Pesto
& Provolone Cheese On Sliced Tuscan Bread Served with Fries
* ADD GRILLED CHICKEN...5.95

14.95CAPRESE PANINI
Sliced Fresh Mozzarella, Sliced Tomato, Basil, Pesto and a Drizzle with
Balsamic Glaze On Sliced Tuscan Bread Served with Fries
* ADD GRILLED CHICKEN...5.95

DINNERSDINNERS
20.95CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

2 Boneless Chicken breaded & topped with tomato sauce  & mozzarella
cheese Served with a side of Pasta

½ Slab 17.95 Full Slab 26.95BBQ RIBS
Served With Bread, Cole Slaw & Fries


